

FY2019 Project Conditional Priority Listing

Applicant Name	Project Name	Component Type	Budget Amount	Cumulative Amount	RANK
TIER I					
Stark MHAR	HMIS	HMIS	\$107,446	\$107,446	1
Stark MHAR	CI&A	SSO	\$74,900	\$182,346	2
ICAN	West Park Apartments	PSH	\$91,925	\$274,271	3
ACF	A-FIRST PSH	PSH	\$117,986	\$392,257	4
ICAN	Shelter Plus Care SRA	PSH	\$193,459	\$585,716	5
ICAN	Housing First Leasing Assistance (Con)	PSH	\$347,200	\$932,916	6
YWCA of Canton	STARR II	RRH	\$237,611	\$1,170,527	7
YWCA of Canton	New Beginnings	PSH	\$35,610	\$1,206,137	8
ICAN	Cherry Grove	PSH	\$145,679	\$1,351,816	9
ACF	B-First	PSH	\$114,463	\$1,466,279	10
ACF	SOHO PSH Bonus	PSH	\$188,853	\$1,655,132	11
ICAN	Rapid Rehousing I Expansion	RRH	\$156,849	\$1,811,981	12
SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA - MHR SB	PSH	\$41,423	\$1,853,404	13
SMHA	Shelter Plus Care TRA	PSH	\$412,857	\$2,266,261	14
ACF	SOHO PSH 2015	PSH	\$133,989	\$2,400,250	15
SMHA	SPC PRA Hunter House	PSH	\$44,484	\$2,444,734	16
YWCA of Canton	STARR	RRH	\$220,652	\$2,665,386	17
SMHA	Gateway House II, SPC PRA Phase II	PSH	\$39,056	\$2,704,442	18
TIER II					
SMHA	Gateway House II, SPC PRA Phase II	PSH	\$172,625	\$2,877,067	18
StarkMHAR	CI&A 2	SSO	\$66,000	\$2,943,067	19
ACF	A-FIRST PSH Expansion	PSH	\$45,172	\$2,988,239	20
ICAN	Housing First Leasing Assistance Expansion	PSH	\$44,790	\$3,033,029	21
ACF	SOHO Bonus 2	PSH	\$189,380	\$3,222,409	22
DVPI	Rapid Rehousing Program - <i>DV Bonus Funding</i>	RRH	\$255,998	\$3,478,407	23
Projects Not Ranked					
Coleman	Changing Destinies	PSH	\$59,077	\$3,537,484	Not Ranked